

# GS5000

## GERADSCHLEIFER 125mm



| Pos. | Artikel-Nr. | PG | Bezeichnung              | Stk. | Pos. | Artikel-Nr. | PG | Bezeichnung                  | Stk. |
|------|-------------|----|--------------------------|------|------|-------------|----|------------------------------|------|
| 1    | 424549-0    | 20 | ISOLIERABDECKUNG         | 1    | 50   | 213005-3    | 1  | O-RING 5                     | 2    |
| 3    | 123199-5    | 25 | SCHUTZHAUBE 125mm        | 1    | 51   | 922452-4    | 2  | INNENSECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M8x30 | 1    |
| 5    | 266046-8    | 4  | BLECHSCHRAUBE PT 5x50    | 4    | 52   | 951125-2    | 1  | SPANNSTIFT 4-32              | 1    |
| 6    | 256180-2    | 2  | STIFT 3                  | 1    | 53   | 922422-3    | 2  | SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M8X16      | 1    |
| 8    | 224583-8    | 22 | FLANSCHMUTTER 14-50      | 1    | 54   | 165713-1    | 18 | SCHUTZHAUBENGEHAEUSE 125mm   | 1    |
| 9    | 224457-3    | 22 | AUFNAHMEFLANSCH 50       | 1    | 55   | 213017-6    | 1  | O-RING 6                     | 1    |
| 10   | 961060-6    | 1  | SICHERUNGSRING S-20      | 1    | 56   | 346656-8    | 2  | SCHELLE                      | 1    |
| 11   | 285824-7    | 10 | HOHLSCHRAUBE 31-48       | 1    | 57   | 252105-4    | 3  | MUTTER M8-13                 | 1    |
| 12   | 211306-3    | 20 | RILLENKUGELLAGER 6204LLB | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 13   | 318961-3    | 39 | GETRIEBEGEHAEUSE         | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 14   | 268161-4    | 1  | STIFT 5                  | 1    |      |             |    | *** ZUBEHÖR ***              |      |
| 15   | 326252-8    | 37 | SPINDEL C                | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 16   | 211256-2    | 21 | RILLENKUGELLAGER 6203LLB | 1    | Z    | 783204-6    | 4  | SECHSKANTSTIFTSCHLUESSEL 6mm | 1    |
| 17   | 257253-4    | 1  | RING 17                  | 1    | Z    | 410047-0    | 3  | SCHLUESSELHALTER 5,6         | 1    |
| 18   | 227766-9    | 21 | STIRNRAD 47              | 1    | Z    | 782423-1    | 3  | STIRNLOCHSCHLUESSEL 35mm     | 1    |
| 19   | 213656-2    | 5  | O-RING 53                | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 20   | 318962-1    | 34 | GETRIEBEABDECKUNG        | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 21   | 213487-9    | 1  | O-RING 31                | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 22   | 211129-9    | 19 | RILLENKUGELLAGER 6201DDW | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 23   | 962151-6    | 3  | SICHERUNGSRING R-32      | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 25   | 517889-4    | 54 | ANKER INKL. 26, 27       | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 26   | 681657-2    | 5  | ISOLIERSCHEIBE           | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 27   | 210059-1    | 17 | RILLENKUGELLAGER 6000DDW | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 28   | 421490-8    | 16 | GUMMIHUELSE 26           | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 29   | 266038-7    | 6  | SCHRAUBE 5x70            | 2    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 30   | 451480-7    | 6  | FELDABDECKUNG            | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 31   | 523424-8    | 35 | FELD                     | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 31,1 | 654098-5    | 1  | ANSCHLUSSFEDER           | 2    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 32   | 140222-1    | 32 | MOTORGEHAEUSE            | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 32,1 | 643707-1    | 16 | KOHLEBUERSTENHALTER      | 2    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 33   | 643700-5    | 5  | BUERSTENKAPPE 7-18       | 2    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 34   | 191957-7    | 26 | KOHLEBUERSTEN CB-204     | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 35   | 814H98-7    | 1  | TYPENSCHILD GS5000       | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 36   | 188848-1    | 17 | GRIFFSCHALE-SET INKL. 44 | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 37   | 645088-9    | 3  | KONDENSATOR              | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 38   | 688131-1    | 2  | FILTER                   | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 39   | 650102-8    | 24 | SCHALTER TG08-1200-011   | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 40   | 266192-7    | 1  | SCHRAUBE M4X14           | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 41   | 687169-3    | 1  | KABELKLEMMPLATTE         | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 42   | 682540-6    | 7  | KNICKSCHUTZ 10-90        | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 43   | 665865-3    | 15 | ANSCHLUSSLEITUNG         | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 44   | 188848-1    | 17 | GRIFFSCHALE-SET INKL. 36 | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 45   | 265999-8    | 3  | BLECHSCHRAUBE 4x25       | 4    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 46   | 346654-2    | 12 | SCHUTZHAUBENABDECKUNG    | 1    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 47   | 924316-8    | 3  | FLUEGELSCHRAUBE M6x15    | 2    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 48   | 942151-2    | 1  | FEDERRING 6              | 2    |      |             |    |                              |      |
| 49   | 941151-9    | 1  | UNTERLAGSCHEIBE 6        | 2    |      |             |    |                              |      |

# GS5000

## GERADSCHLEIFER 125mm

